
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Kevin Donovan 21 45 M 1/8 40-49 0:36:52.8 0:37:12.4 5:57/M

2 Panos Trochalakis 157 45 M 2/8 40-49 0:39:21.7 0:39:23.9 6:21/M

3 Robert Cantrall 14 39 M 1/4 26-39 0:44:20.0 0:44:22.2 7:09/M

4 Kayla Kobelin 150 21 F 1/2 1-25 0:46:04.4 0:46:33.1 7:26/M

5 Florent Boulanger 10 37 M 2/4 26-39 0:46:40.2 0:46:44.8 7:32/M

6 Rudy Valdez 106 49 M 3/8 40-49 0:46:50.6 0:46:52.8 7:33/M

7 Brian McInerny 152 43 M 4/8 40-49 0:47:42.0 0:47:53.7 7:42/M

8 Jeff Hackmaster 125 32 M 3/4 26-39 0:48:49.9 0:49:01.6 7:52/M

9 Dennis Meinhardt 151 49 M 5/8 40-49 0:48:59.0 0:49:07.7 7:54/M

10 Amy Dahl 20 45 F 1/6 40-49 0:50:02.0 0:50:05.6 8:04/M

11 Jonathan Warner 112 38 M 4/4 26-39 0:50:03.1 0:50:05.9 8:04/M

12 Kurt Peterson 165 47 M 6/8 40-49 0:54:41.6 0:54:50.8 8:49/M

13 Richard Jenkins 54 57 M 1/4 50-99 0:56:27.0 0:56:39.7 9:06/M

14 Andrew Ruschak 121 51 M 2/4 50-99 1:07:06.5 1:07:10.3 10:49/M

15 Madigan Cantrall 16 9 F 2/2 1-25 1:07:28.7 1:07:36.3 10:53/M

16 Logan Cantrall 15 11 M 1/1 1-25 1:07:30.2 1:07:37.4 10:53/M

17 Trish Rector 156 47 F 2/6 40-49 1:11:18.7 1:11:29.4 11:30/M

18 Eric Brun 13 52 M 3/4 50-99 1:11:55.5 1:12:06.9 11:36/M

19 Jorge Chavez 132 45 M 7/8 40-49 1:12:39.2 1:12:52.6 11:43/M

20 Richard Ponce 82 56 M 4/4 50-99 1:14:16.8 1:14:26.8 11:59/M

21 Samantha Uzwack 159 41 M 8/8 40-49 1:16:02.2 1:16:14.1 12:16/M

22 Ashley Weiss 114 44 F 3/6 40-49 1:22:33.7 1:22:48.2 13:19/M

23 Celeste Peterson 166 47 F 4/6 40-49 1:23:57.4 1:24:13.3 13:32/M

24 Donnell Baker 2 34 F 1/2 26-39 1:26:06.5 1:26:12.2 13:53/M

25 Amy Mcnew 74 33 F 2/2 26-39 1:26:06.6 1:26:12.3 13:53/M

26 Kallahalli Shubha 92 41 F 5/6 40-49 1:32:47.8 1:32:55.2 14:58/M

27 Veronica Stewart 164 41 F 6/6 40-49 2:13:26.0 2:13:35.4 21:31/M

28 Patricia Lemus 158 61 F 1/2 50-99 2:13:27.1 2:13:35.9 21:31/M

29 Dana Jay 153 50 F 2/2 50-99 2:13:29.2 2:13:35.9 21:32/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Kayla Kobelin 150 21 1 0:46:04.4 0:46:33.1 7:26/M

2 Madigan Cantrall 16 9 3 1:07:28.7 1:07:36.3 10:53/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Logan Cantrall 15 11 13 1:07:30.2 1:07:37.4 10:53/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Donnell Baker 2 34 7 1:26:06.5 1:26:12.2 13:53/M

2 Amy Mcnew 74 33 8 1:26:06.6 1:26:12.3 13:53/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Robert Cantrall 14 39 3 0:44:20.0 0:44:22.2 7:09/M

2 Florent Boulanger 10 37 4 0:46:40.2 0:46:44.8 7:32/M

3 Jeff Hackmaster 125 32 7 0:48:49.9 0:49:01.6 7:52/M

4 Jonathan Warner 112 38 9 0:50:03.1 0:50:05.9 8:04/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Amy Dahl 20 45 2 0:50:02.0 0:50:05.6 8:04/M

2 Trish Rector 156 47 4 1:11:18.7 1:11:29.4 11:30/M

3 Ashley Weiss 114 44 5 1:22:33.7 1:22:48.2 13:19/M

4 Celeste Peterson 166 47 6 1:23:57.4 1:24:13.3 13:32/M

5 Kallahalli Shubha 92 41 9 1:32:47.8 1:32:55.2 14:58/M

6 Veronica Stewart 164 41 10 2:13:26.0 2:13:35.4 21:31/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Kevin Donovan 21 45 1 0:36:52.8 0:37:12.4 5:57/M

2 Panos Trochalakis 157 45 2 0:39:21.7 0:39:23.9 6:21/M

3 Rudy Valdez 106 49 5 0:46:50.6 0:46:52.8 7:33/M

4 Brian McInerny 152 43 6 0:47:42.0 0:47:53.7 7:42/M

5 Dennis Meinhardt 151 49 8 0:48:59.0 0:49:07.7 7:54/M

6 Kurt Peterson 165 47 10 0:54:41.6 0:54:50.8 8:49/M

7 Jorge Chavez 132 45 15 1:12:39.2 1:12:52.6 11:43/M

8 Samantha Uzwack 159 41 17 1:16:02.2 1:16:14.1 12:16/M

Male 26 to 39

Male 40 to 49

Female 25 and Under

Male 25 and Under

Female 26 to 39
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question about the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Patricia Lemus 158 61 11 2:13:27.1 2:13:35.9 21:31/M

2 Dana Jay 153 50 12 2:13:29.2 2:13:35.9 21:32/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Richard Jenkins 54 57 11 0:56:27.0 0:56:39.7 9:06/M

2 Andrew Ruschak 121 51 12 1:07:06.5 1:07:10.3 10:49/M

3 Eric Brun 13 52 14 1:11:55.5 1:12:06.9 11:36/M

4 Richard Ponce 82 56 16 1:14:16.8 1:14:26.8 11:59/M

4 Richard Ponce 82 56 16 1:14:16.8 1:14:26.8 11:59/M

Female 50 and Over

Male 50 and Over
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Brock Barnick 6 36 M 1/7 26-39 0:25:34.6 0:26:05.4 8:15/M

2 Nicole Barnick 5 32 F 1/21 26-39 0:25:35.4 0:26:05.6 8:15/M

3 Meghan Morris 170 35 F 2/21 26-39 0:26:11.9 0:26:15.6 8:27/M

4 Declan Scallen 90 15 M 1/23 1-25 0:26:32.1 0:26:39.7 8:34/M

5 Michael Asavareungchai 1 34 M 2/7 26-39 0:27:30.7 0:27:34.7 8:52/M

6 Nate Verboort 109 15 M 2/23 1-25 0:27:35.7 0:27:42.2 8:54/M

7 Elle Penarczyk 79 14 F 1/9 1-25 0:27:41.4 0:27:47.1 8:56/M

8 Seth Eliot 29 48 M 1/19 40-49 0:27:44.6 0:27:55.2 8:57/M

9 Joe Penarczyk 80 10 M 3/23 1-25 0:27:52.4 0:27:58.2 8:59/M

10 Luke Westmoreland 116 11 M 4/23 1-25 0:27:54.4 0:27:58.8 9:00/M

11 Mark Westmoreland 115 47 M 2/19 40-49 0:27:55.0 0:27:59.6 9:00/M

12 Darcie Muller 126 49 F 1/12 40-49 0:28:04.8 0:28:13.5 9:03/M

13 Rick Spoonemore 154 49 M 3/19 40-49 0:28:08.0 0:28:14.9 9:05/M

14 Carmen Spoonemore 155 9 F 2/9 1-25 0:28:08.1 0:28:13.7 9:05/M

15 Elena Luican 68 38 F 3/21 26-39 0:28:18.3 0:28:26.6 9:08/M

16 Cary Wade 111 41 F 2/12 40-49 0:28:21.1 0:28:35.8 9:09/M

17 Alyse Luedke 66 43 F 3/12 40-49 0:28:38.9 0:28:46.6 9:14/M

18 Christie Malchow 70 42 F 4/12 40-49 0:28:51.6 0:28:54.9 9:18/M

19 Keri Clark 120 46 M 4/19 40-49 0:29:03.5 0:29:28.1 9:22/M

20 Jessica Nangalia 169 37 F 4/21 26-39 0:29:27.6 0:29:37.5 9:30/M

21 Xiuqiang Qu 84 43 M 5/19 40-49 0:29:31.3 0:29:48.6 9:31/M

22 Andy Morgan 162 50 F 1/6 50-99 0:29:40.8 0:29:49.1 9:34/M

23 Max Qu 85 10 M 5/23 1-25 0:29:42.0 0:29:45.6 9:35/M

24 Mason Luedke 67 11 M 6/23 1-25 0:29:49.9 0:29:56.4 9:37/M

25 Donna Herbig 46 62 F 2/6 50-99 0:30:11.1 0:30:24.6 9:44/M

26 Ruth Hammer 41 12 F 3/9 1-25 0:30:11.7 0:30:25.6 9:44/M

27 Jagger Honeycutt 51 12 M 7/23 1-25 0:30:24.7 0:30:27.7 9:48/M

28 Raghuram Jonnalayedda 168 35 M 3/7 26-39 0:30:50.7 0:31:00.1 9:57/M

29 Sarah Hammer 42 10 F 4/9 1-25 0:31:25.3 0:31:39.7 10:08/M

30 Noer O'Sullivan 171 43 M 6/19 40-49 0:31:29.7 0:31:41.1 10:09/M

31 Gavin Honeycutt 50 10 M 8/23 1-25 0:31:34.3 0:31:37.4 10:11/M

32 Adian Valdez 107 16 M 9/23 1-25 0:31:37.6 0:31:48.5 10:12/M

33 Andy Honeycutt 49 46 M 7/19 40-49 0:31:51.5 0:31:55.6 10:16/M

34 James Huntley 52 39 M 4/7 26-39 0:31:55.2 0:32:21.1 10:18/M

35 Aishwarya Ramanan 86 42 F 5/12 40-49 0:32:00.5 0:32:21.4 10:19/M

36 Ryan Miller 163 13 M 10/23 1-25 0:32:22.1 0:32:26.9 10:26/M

37 Max Verboort 110 13 M 11/23 1-25 0:32:25.9 0:32:32.8 10:27/M

38 Mitchell Young 118 15 M 12/23 1-25 0:32:26.4 0:32:33.8 10:28/M

39 Isabelle Brown 11 38 F 5/21 26-39 0:32:41.7 0:32:55.4 10:33/M

40 Sathya Karivaradaswamy 57 43 M 8/19 40-49 0:33:00.0 0:33:10.4 10:39/M

41 Isaac Lewis 64 10 M 13/23 1-25 0:33:01.2 0:33:05.1 10:39/M

42 Dale Young 117 45 M 9/19 40-49 0:33:14.7 0:33:21.5 10:43/M

43 Leslie Stimson 96 57 F 3/6 50-99 0:33:14.8 0:33:30.4 10:43/M

44 Jeff Hinton 47 41 M 10/19 40-49 0:33:20.3 0:33:28.6 10:45/M

45 Rachael Reagan 89 9 F 5/9 1-25 0:33:21.7 0:33:28.2 10:45/M

46 Kathy Ducharme 22 57 F 4/6 50-99 0:33:22.0 0:33:38.4 10:46/M

47 Chris Robson 161 61 F 5/6 50-99 0:33:38.3 0:34:01.1 10:51/M

48 Alison Ogliore 76 38 F 6/21 26-39 0:33:50.5 0:34:03.1 10:55/M

49 Abigail Johnson 55 24 F 6/9 1-25 0:34:13.2 0:34:25.6 11:02/M

50 Yuko Elliot 30 43 F 6/12 40-49 0:34:27.0 0:34:59.4 11:07/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question about the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.

51 Dan Reagan 87 39 M 5/7 26-39 0:34:27.5 0:34:34.2 11:07/M

52 Matt Reagan 88 12 M 14/23 1-25 0:34:29.0 0:34:35.4 11:07/M

53 Meghana Garise 38 37 F 7/21 26-39 0:34:51.5 0:35:01.2 11:15/M

54 Candace Dobyns 160 35 F 8/21 26-39 0:35:29.8 0:36:05.2 11:27/M

55 Iesha Honeycutt 48 46 F 7/12 40-49 0:35:31.0 0:35:34.4 11:27/M

56 Allison Eidinger 28 36 F 9/21 26-39 0:35:44.2 0:36:01.4 11:32/M

57 Sean Eglip 27 11 M 15/23 1-25 0:35:51.0 0:36:16.7 11:34/M

58 Eddie Eglip 25 37 M 6/7 26-39 0:35:52.2 0:36:18.1 11:34/M

59 Tom Elliot 31 40 M 11/19 40-49 0:36:15.2 0:36:48.6 11:42/M

60 Alex Amadio 129 12 M 16/23 1-25 0:36:34.4 0:36:39.7 11:48/M

61 Sara Tari 99 32 F 10/21 26-39 0:37:13.2 0:37:29.6 12:00/M

62 Barbara Paula 78 32 F 11/21 26-39 0:37:13.2 0:37:29.4 12:00/M

63 Kate Thibodeau 100 37 F 12/21 26-39 0:37:51.3 0:38:10.1 12:13/M

64 Latha Madaiah 69 46 F 8/12 40-49 0:38:19.8 0:38:33.3 12:22/M

65 steve thompson 102 45 M 12/19 40-49 0:40:37.6 0:41:08.9 13:06/M

66 Nasayana Balla 167 74 M 1/3 50-99 0:41:47.8 0:41:58.1 13:29/M

67 Avtar Gill 40 56 M 2/3 50-99 0:41:56.0 0:42:14.7 13:32/M

68 Sharon Gill 39 63 F 6/6 50-99 0:41:56.4 0:42:14.8 13:32/M

69 Chris Finch 34 43 M 13/19 40-49 0:43:28.4 0:43:50.6 14:01/M

70 Noah Finch 35 10 M 17/23 1-25 0:43:30.4 0:43:49.8 14:02/M

71 Amal Khalaf 58 33 F 13/21 26-39 0:44:23.0 0:44:43.9 14:19/M

72 Amy Lewis 62 39 F 14/21 26-39 0:44:33.1 0:44:49.6 14:22/M

73 Kevin Verboort 173 46 M 14/19 40-49 0:44:34.5 0:45:00.7 14:23/M

74 Heidi Schmedding 172 46 F 9/12 40-49 0:44:35.0 0:45:00.7 14:23/M

75 Gwyneth Lewis 65 7 F 7/9 1-25 0:44:35.5 0:44:49.2 14:23/M

76 Aakarsh Balla 4 9 M 18/23 1-25 0:45:00.2 0:45:08.9 14:31/M

77 Maanav Sikaria 93 9 M 19/23 1-25 0:45:01.5 0:45:10.4 14:31/M

78 Atul Sikaria 174 43 M 15/19 40-49 0:45:10.8 0:45:20.2 14:34/M

79 Jana Kamel 56 8 F 8/9 1-25 0:45:11.0 0:45:33.4 14:35/M

80 Aditi Chaudhuri 18 39 F 15/21 26-39 0:45:14.5 0:45:26.4 14:35/M

81 michelle plante 81 35 F 16/21 26-39 0:45:25.8 0:45:56.5 14:39/M

82 David Maloney 73 17 M 20/23 1-25 0:45:48.4 0:46:11.5 14:46/M

83 Heather Maloney 71 45 F 10/12 40-49 0:45:49.8 0:46:10.5 14:47/M

84 Jessica Finch 33 44 F 11/12 40-49 0:45:50.2 0:46:10.1 14:47/M

85 Megan Maloney 72 14 F 9/9 1-25 0:45:50.9 0:46:11.5 14:47/M

86 Helen Eglip 24 37 F 17/21 26-39 0:46:09.2 0:46:35.9 14:53/M

87 Ethan Eglip 26 7 M 21/23 1-25 0:46:10.3 0:46:36.1 14:54/M

88 Arindam Basu 9 43 M 16/19 40-49 0:46:19.0 0:46:32.2 14:56/M

89 Vincent Gacutan 37 40 M 17/19 40-49 0:46:56.3 0:47:25.9 15:08/M

90 Daisy Gacutan 36 34 F 18/21 26-39 0:47:28.7 0:47:56.7 15:19/M

91 Pooja Sinha 94 28 F 19/21 26-39 0:48:19.4 0:48:43.8 15:35/M

92 Kunal Jain 53 30 M 7/7 26-39 0:48:19.9 0:48:43.1 15:35/M

93 Howard Lewis 63 67 M 3/3 50-99 0:49:34.5 0:49:51.7 15:59/M

94 tai truong 105 13 M 22/23 1-25 0:49:40.8 0:50:06.6 16:01/M

95 emily truong 104 38 F 20/21 26-39 0:49:45.2 0:50:09.4 16:03/M

96 Malathy Amirthalingam 122 38 F 21/21 26-39 0:50:03.3 0:50:15.9 16:09/M

97 Colm Nkposong 124 14 M 23/23 1-25 0:54:31.3 0:54:36.7 17:35/M

98 seonghyun park 77 48 M 18/19 40-49 1:00:17.3 1:00:32.2 19:27/M

99 Lanqing Qiu 83 40 F 12/12 40-49 1:00:22.4 1:00:38.1 19:28/M

100 David Misakian 75 47 M 19/19 40-49 1:25:30.6 1:25:30.6 27:35/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Elle Penarczyk 79 14 3 0:27:41.4 0:27:47.1 8:56/M

2 Carmen Spoonemore 155 9 5 0:28:08.1 0:28:13.7 9:05/M

3 Ruth Hammer 41 12 13 0:30:11.7 0:30:25.6 9:44/M

4 Sarah Hammer 42 10 14 0:31:25.3 0:31:39.7 10:08/M

5 Rachael Reagan 89 9 18 0:33:21.7 0:33:28.2 10:45/M

6 Abigail Johnson 55 24 22 0:34:13.2 0:34:25.6 11:02/M

7 Gwyneth Lewis 65 7 36 0:44:35.5 0:44:49.2 14:23/M

8 Jana Kamel 56 8 37 0:45:11.0 0:45:33.4 14:35/M

9 Megan Maloney 72 14 42 0:45:50.9 0:46:11.5 14:47/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Declan Scallen 90 15 2 0:26:32.1 0:26:39.7 8:34/M

2 Nate Verboort 109 15 4 0:27:35.7 0:27:42.2 8:54/M

3 Joe Penarczyk 80 10 6 0:27:52.4 0:27:58.2 8:59/M

4 Luke Westmoreland 116 11 7 0:27:54.4 0:27:58.8 9:00/M

5 Max Qu 85 10 12 0:29:42.0 0:29:45.6 9:35/M

6 Mason Luedke 67 11 13 0:29:49.9 0:29:56.4 9:37/M

7 Jagger Honeycutt 51 12 14 0:30:24.7 0:30:27.7 9:48/M

8 Gavin Honeycutt 50 10 17 0:31:34.3 0:31:37.4 10:11/M

9 Adian Valdez 107 16 18 0:31:37.6 0:31:48.5 10:12/M

10 Ryan Miller 163 13 21 0:32:22.1 0:32:26.9 10:26/M

11 Max Verboort 110 13 22 0:32:25.9 0:32:32.8 10:27/M

12 Mitchell Young 118 15 23 0:32:26.4 0:32:33.8 10:28/M

13 Isaac Lewis 64 10 25 0:33:01.2 0:33:05.1 10:39/M

14 Matt Reagan 88 12 29 0:34:29.0 0:34:35.4 11:07/M

15 Sean Eglip 27 11 30 0:35:51.0 0:36:16.7 11:34/M

16 Alex Amadio 129 12 33 0:36:34.4 0:36:39.7 11:48/M

17 Noah Finch 35 10 38 0:43:30.4 0:43:49.8 14:02/M

18 Aakarsh Balla 4 9 40 0:45:00.2 0:45:08.9 14:31/M

19 Maanav Sikaria 93 9 41 0:45:01.5 0:45:10.4 14:31/M

20 David Maloney 73 17 43 0:45:48.4 0:46:11.5 14:46/M

21 Ethan Eglip 26 7 44 0:46:10.3 0:46:36.1 14:54/M

22 tai truong 105 13 49 0:49:40.8 0:50:06.6 16:01/M

23 Colm Nkposong 124 14 50 0:54:31.3 0:54:36.7 17:35/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Nicole Barnick 5 32 1 0:25:35.4 0:26:05.6 8:15/M

2 Meghan Morris 170 35 2 0:26:11.9 0:26:15.6 8:27/M

3 Elena Luican 68 38 6 0:28:18.3 0:28:26.6 9:08/M

Female 25 and Under

Male 25 and Under

Female 26 to 39

Redmond Boys and Girls Club Results

If you have a question about the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

If you have a question about the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

4 Jessica Nangalia 169 37 10 0:29:27.6 0:29:37.5 9:30/M

5 Isabelle Brown 11 38 16 0:32:41.7 0:32:55.4 10:33/M

6 Alison Ogliore 76 38 21 0:33:50.5 0:34:03.1 10:55/M

7 Meghana Garise 38 37 24 0:34:51.5 0:35:01.2 11:15/M

8 Candace Dobyns 160 35 25 0:35:29.8 0:36:05.2 11:27/M

9 Allison Eidinger 28 36 27 0:35:44.2 0:36:01.4 11:32/M

10 Sara Tari 99 32 28 0:37:13.2 0:37:29.6 12:00/M

11 Barbara Paula 78 32 29 0:37:13.2 0:37:29.4 12:00/M

12 Kate Thibodeau 100 37 30 0:37:51.3 0:38:10.1 12:13/M

13 Amal Khalaf 58 33 33 0:44:23.0 0:44:43.9 14:19/M

14 Amy Lewis 62 39 34 0:44:33.1 0:44:49.6 14:22/M

15 Aditi Chaudhuri 18 39 38 0:45:14.5 0:45:26.4 14:35/M

16 michelle plante 81 35 39 0:45:25.8 0:45:56.5 14:39/M

17 Helen Eglip 24 37 43 0:46:09.2 0:46:35.9 14:53/M

18 Daisy Gacutan 36 34 44 0:47:28.7 0:47:56.7 15:19/M

19 Pooja Sinha 94 28 45 0:48:19.4 0:48:43.8 15:35/M

20 emily truong 104 38 46 0:49:45.2 0:50:09.4 16:03/M

21 Malathy Amirthalingam 122 38 47 0:50:03.3 0:50:15.9 16:09/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Brock Barnick 6 36 1 0:25:34.6 0:26:05.4 8:15/M

2 Michael Asavareungchai 1 34 3 0:27:30.7 0:27:34.7 8:52/M

3 Raghuram Jonnalayedda 168 35 15 0:30:50.7 0:31:00.1 9:57/M

4 James Huntley 52 39 20 0:31:55.2 0:32:21.1 10:18/M

5 Dan Reagan 87 39 28 0:34:27.5 0:34:34.2 11:07/M

6 Eddie Eglip 25 37 31 0:35:52.2 0:36:18.1 11:34/M

7 Kunal Jain 53 30 47 0:48:19.9 0:48:43.1 15:35/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Darcie Muller 126 49 4 0:28:04.8 0:28:13.5 9:03/M

2 Cary Wade 111 41 7 0:28:21.1 0:28:35.8 9:09/M

3 Alyse Luedke 66 43 8 0:28:38.9 0:28:46.6 9:14/M

4 Christie Malchow 70 42 9 0:28:51.6 0:28:54.9 9:18/M

5 Aishwarya Ramanan 86 42 15 0:32:00.5 0:32:21.4 10:19/M

6 Yuko Elliot 30 43 23 0:34:27.0 0:34:59.4 11:07/M

7 Iesha Honeycutt 48 46 26 0:35:31.0 0:35:34.4 11:27/M

8 Latha Madaiah 69 46 31 0:38:19.8 0:38:33.3 12:22/M

9 Heidi Schmedding 172 46 35 0:44:35.0 0:45:00.7 14:23/M

10 Heather Maloney 71 45 40 0:45:49.8 0:46:10.5 14:47/M

11 Jessica Finch 33 44 41 0:45:50.2 0:46:10.1 14:47/M

12 Lanqing Qiu 83 40 48 1:00:22.4 1:00:38.1 19:28/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Seth Eliot 29 48 5 0:27:44.6 0:27:55.2 8:57/M

2 Mark Westmoreland 115 47 8 0:27:55.0 0:27:59.6 9:00/M

3 Rick Spoonemore 154 49 9 0:28:08.0 0:28:14.9 9:05/M

4 Keri Clark 120 46 10 0:29:03.5 0:29:28.1 9:22/M

Male 40 to 49

Male 26 to 39

Female 40 to 49
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

If you have a question about the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

5 Xiuqiang Qu 84 43 11 0:29:31.3 0:29:48.6 9:31/M

6 Noer O'Sullivan 171 43 16 0:31:29.7 0:31:41.1 10:09/M

7 Andy Honeycutt 49 46 19 0:31:51.5 0:31:55.6 10:16/M

8 Sathya Karivaradaswamy 57 43 24 0:33:00.0 0:33:10.4 10:39/M

9 Dale Young 117 45 26 0:33:14.7 0:33:21.5 10:43/M

10 Jeff Hinton 47 41 27 0:33:20.3 0:33:28.6 10:45/M

11 Tom Elliot 31 40 32 0:36:15.2 0:36:48.6 11:42/M

12 steve thompson 102 45 34 0:40:37.6 0:41:08.9 13:06/M

13 Chris Finch 34 43 37 0:43:28.4 0:43:50.6 14:01/M

14 Kevin Verboort 173 46 39 0:44:34.5 0:45:00.7 14:23/M

15 Atul Sikaria 174 43 42 0:45:10.8 0:45:20.2 14:34/M

16 Arindam Basu 9 43 45 0:46:19.0 0:46:32.2 14:56/M

17 Vincent Gacutan 37 40 46 0:46:56.3 0:47:25.9 15:08/M

18 seonghyun park 77 48 51 1:00:17.3 1:00:32.2 19:27/M

19 David Misakian 75 47 52 1:25:30.6 1:25:30.6 27:35/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Andy Morgan 162 50 11 0:29:40.8 0:29:49.1 9:34/M

2 Donna Herbig 46 62 12 0:30:11.1 0:30:24.6 9:44/M

3 Leslie Stimson 96 57 17 0:33:14.8 0:33:30.4 10:43/M

4 Kathy Ducharme 22 57 19 0:33:22.0 0:33:38.4 10:46/M

5 Chris Robson 161 61 20 0:33:38.3 0:34:01.1 10:51/M

6 Sharon Gill 39 63 32 0:41:56.4 0:42:14.8 13:32/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Nasayana Balla 167 74 35 0:41:47.8 0:41:58.1 13:29/M

2 Avtar Gill 40 56 36 0:41:56.0 0:42:14.7 13:32/M

3 Howard Lewis 63 67 48 0:49:34.5 0:49:51.7 15:59/M

Female 50 and Over

Male 50 and Over
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